REGISTRAR GENERAL'’S OFFICE FEES

All applications lodged with RGO

Birth Certificate

Certificate of Name Registration re-issued
Death Certificate

Issue Form D — Change of Name & Alias

Letter of Single Status

Marriage Certificate
Marriage License

Official Confirmation Letters re particulars of
Birth, Death & Marriage documents

Search Fee

$16 (per item)
$10
$10
$10
$25

$10 (every 3 years starting from the
year the subject attains 15 years of

age)
s10

$35

$10

$10



